Edgar Filing: INFRASOURCE SERVICES INC - Form 4

INFRASOU Form 4 August 30, 2	RCE SERVICES	INC								
FORM								OMB A	PPROVAL	
FURI	• • UNITED	STATES		RITIES <i>A</i> ashington			GE COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check th if no lon	gar			C				Expires:	January 31,	
subject to Section 1 Form 4 c	51AIEN 16.	IENT O	F CHAI	NGES IN SECUI	OWNERSHIP OF	·	•			
Form 5 obligatio may con <i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	tinue. Section 17(a) of the 1	Public U		ding Co	npany A	change Act of 1934, Act of 1935 or Section of 1940	n		
(Print or Type)	Responses)									
1. Name and A Walier Pete	Address of Reporting r	Person [*]	2. Issue Symbol	er Name an	d Ticker of	Trading	5. Relationship o Issuer	f Reporting Per	rson(s) to	
			INFRASOURCE SERVICES INC [IFS]				(Check all applicable)			
(Last)	(First) (1	Middle)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction			Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify				
100 WEST 300	SIXTH STREET	, SUITE	(Month/ 08/30/2	Day/Year) 2007			below)	ec. VP, Electric		
	(Street)			nendment, D onth/Day/Yea	-	al	6. Individual or J Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by	One Reporting P	erson	
MEDIA, PA	A 19063						Form filed by I Person	More than One R	eporting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tal	ble I - Non-l	Derivative	Securitie	es Acquired, Disposed o	f, or Beneficia	lly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deem Execution any (Month/Da	Date, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securit onAcquired Disposed (Instr. 3,	(A) or of (D)	Securities Beneficially Owned	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Code V	Amount	(D) Pr	ice (filsti 5 and 1)			
Reminder: Rep	oort on a separate line	for each cl	ass of sec	curities bene	-		tly or indirectly. respond to the colled	stion of a	SEC 1474	
					inforr requi	nation c red to re ays a cu	ontained in this form spond unless the for rrently valid OMB co	are not m	(9-02)	
	Tab						, or Beneficially Owned ble securities)			
1 Title of 2	3 Trans	action Date	3A De	emed	4	5 Num	ber of 6 Date Exercis	able and	7 Title and Amo	

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date 3A. Dee	emed 4.	5. Number of	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and Amount of
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year) Executi	on Date, if Transac	tiorDerivative	Expiration Date	Underlying Securities

8 E

Edgar Filing: INFRASOURCE SERVICES INC - Form 4

Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	(Month/Day f	/Year)	(Instr. 3 and	4)
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Option - right to buy	\$ 16.93	08/30/2007		D	50,000) (1)	09/21/2016	Common Stock	50,000

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Walier Peter 100 WEST SIXTH STREET SUITE 300 MEDIA, PA 19063			Exec. VP, I	Electric			
Signatures							
/s/ Deborah C. Lofton, as attorney-in-fact for Peter Walier			08/30/2007				
**Signature of Reporting Person			Date				

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Pursuant to the Agreement and Plan of Merger, dated as of March 18, 2007, between Quanta Services, Inc. ("Quanta"), Quanta MS
(1) Acquisition, Inc., and InfraSource Services, Inc., this option was assumed by Quanta and replaced with an option to purchase 61,150 shares of Quanta common stock for \$13.85 per share.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

(